Clear Lake Triathlon 2012

Overall Results
Saturday, July 07, 2012

BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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16
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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57
58
59

Matthew Koenigs
Dan Edmonds
Brian Houck
Mark Doane
Aaron Moss
Peter Donovan
John Cain

Andy Wyman
Greg Hinrichsen
Randy Oostra
Rusty Millsap
Tony Rice
Glenn Gervais

TEAM-Joe Sladich, Mark

Willingham, Eileen
Mulcaire
Courtney McBean
Alex Thaman
John Diefel
David Renne
Keri Fezzey

Jeff Derstadt
Nathan Fontes
Kyle Nelson
Michael Lee
Greg Hixson
Chris Hanson
Scott Hale

Dan Froula
Shane Stacy
Ralph Weiche
Justin Elsner
Jimmy Lindquist
Steven Wade
Ryan French
Jennifer Fox
Eric Vittengl

Jon Mutchler
Jeb Bolton
Alejandro Escoto
Brianna Home
Elya Moore
Paul Fitzgerald
Lisa Wayerski
Ryan Ruhl
Matthew Murphy
Charlie Herron
Angie Lancaster
Robert Schmidt
Don Hartman
George Weiss
Roger Hales
Michael Powell
Nina Tallering
Gina Crosswhite
Mark Flanders
Tore Nelsen
Marci Mahler
Thomas Childs
Jenny Buchanan
Melissa Waite

Overall

69
31
62
26
86
27
10
142
59
94
84
107
45

148
82
126
25
105
35
21
39
91
73
60
50
48
42
120
139
32
76
132
41
40
130
88

34
61
85
36
138
110
87
57
72
113
53
140
49
99
124
16
37
90
78
13

134

31
32
30
36
34
37
42
39
53
34
42
30
42

36
30
40
39
38
33
31
29
38
37
45
57
48
34
46
30
50
53
36
47
35
52
33
40
30
34
42
51
38
30
53
35
55
45
61
44
37
38
40
35
33
39
39
31
30
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-- Swim --

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

1
16
14

3
12

9
17
67
19
13
32
53
63

43
30
36
45

44
28
65
34
21
22
38
47
59
40
85
57
25
72

113
31
23
11
70
58
46

39
68
81
62
94
61
26
73
97
80
111
35
114
93
117
56
10
60
77

Time
0:07:30.4
0:09:35.8
0:09:32.6
0:08:28.4
0:09:17.5
0:09:12.3
0:09:43.4
0:12:05.1
0:09:51.0
0:09:19.3
0:10:35.2
0:11:34.6
0:11:53.4

0:11:08.3
0:10:33.2
0:10:49.9
0:11:17.4
0:08:40.7
0:11:09.1
0:10:31.3
0:12:00.7
0:10:45.2
0:10:00.4
0:10:01.2
0:10:58.5
0:11:24.5
0:11:46.5
0:11:02.4
0:12:58.8
0:11:43.0
0:10:06.5
0:12:12.6
0:14:42.3
0:10:34.5
0:10:02.3
0:09:17.1
0:12:11.0
0:11:43.7
0:11:21.2
0:08:53.8
0:11:00.2
0:12:05.3
0:12:56.7
0:11:52.0
0:13:29.2
0:11:50.0
0:10:16.8
0:12:22.3
0:13:36.7
0:12:51.5
0:14:39.0
0:10:45.7
0:14:50.2
0:13:28.7
0:15:04.6
0:11:40.5
0:09:14.9
0:11:46.8
0:12:35.2

Rnk

10
23
6
5
14
11
17
43
8
28
21
4
34

25
32
36
12
62
31
16
15
33
19
55
47
29
38
41
18
53
22
24
46
58
49
79
35
50
65
96
54
109
84
95
13
98
72
69
105
110
68
70
67
99
27
57
77
40

-T-1--

Time
0:00:45.9
0:01:05.9
0:00:38.7
0:00:35.8
0:00:56.6
0:00:46.6
0:01:00.0
0:01:21.7
0:00:44.6
0:01:07.7
0:01:03.8
0:00:32.0
0:01:10.5

0:00:26.0
0:01:06.4
0:01:09.8
0:01:12.3
0:00:51.4
0:01:42.7
0:01:09.6
0:00:59.6
0:00:59.1
0:01:10.3
0:01:01.8
0:01:34.5
0:01:25.9
0:01:07.7
0:01:17.4
0:01:19.9
0:01:00.3
0:01:33.2
0:01:04.9
0:01:06.1
0:01:25.0
0:01:36.4
0:01:28.0
0:02:02.0
0:01:11.2
0:01:29.0
0:01:43.4
0:02:25.6
0:01:33.5
0:02:38.5
0:02:09.7
0:02:25.4
0:00:53.9
0:02:27.3
0:01:54.2
0:01:45.0
0:02:32.4
0:02:39.8
0:01:44.9
0:01:52.1
0:01:44.0
0:02:28.1
0:01:07.5
0:01:36.4
0:01:56.0
0:01:19.7

Rnk
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25
19
21
15
23
17
26
11
34
30
24
35
18
12
42
22
39
37
33
16
56
32
43
29
59
51
58
55
47
38
75
31
50
40
52
48
27
54
71
41
79
72
82
46
49
53
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-- Bike --

Time
0:39:40.6
0:38:47.2
0:39:13.4
0:38:17.8
0:40:22.9
0:41:54.4
0:42:09.5
0:43:30.4
0:40:07.9
0:42:47.4
0:40:50.5
0:42:48.8
0:42:19.0

0:44:12.9
0:43:16.6
0:43:37.5
0:42:59.2
0:43:52.2
0:43:07.1
0:44:26.6
0:42:32.4
0:45:46.8
0:44:57.9
0:44:10.3
0:45:47.8
0:43:12.9
0:42:45.9
0:46:39.7
0:43:39.8
0:46:09.9
0:45:58.6
0:45:41.0
0:43:04.3
0:48:44.4
0:45:03.3
0:46:40.6
0:44:51.6
0:48:57.7
0:47:58.3
0:48:53.0
0:48:37.2
0:47:02.5
0:46:04.5
0:51:17.5
0:45:02.2
0:47:19.8
0:46:27.4
0:48:24.1
0:47:08.9
0:44:27.8
0:48:36.7
0:50:44.8
0:46:29.9
0:52:13.6
0:50:56.3
0:52:45.6
0:47:00.8
0:47:13.4
0:48:26.7

Rate
22.4MPH
22.9MPH
22.6MPH
23.2MPH
22.0MPH
21.2MPH
21.1MPH
20.4MPH
22.1MPH
20.8MPH
21.7MPH
20.7MPH
21.0MPH

2:59/M
20.5MPH
20.4MPH
20.7MPH
20.2MPH
20.6MPH
20.0MPH
20.9MPH
19.4MPH
19.8MPH
20.1MPH
19.4MPH
20.6MPH
20.8MPH
19.0MPH
20.3MPH
19.2MPH
19.3MPH
19.4MPH
20.6MPH
18.2MPH
19.7MPH
19.0MPH
19.8MPH
18.1MPH
18.5MPH
18.2MPH
18.3MPH
18.9MPH
19.3MPH
17.3MPH
19.7MPH
18.8MPH
19.1MPH
18.3MPH
18.8MPH
20.0MPH
18.3MPH
17.5MPH
19.1MPH
17.0MPH
17.4MPH
16.8MPH
18.9MPH
18.8MPH
18.3MPH

Rnk

15
19
23
32
24
69
62
95
37
43
65
13
34

30
28
45

51
18
17
31
61

29
76
26
55
80

82
89

53

47
27
54
35
38

130
77
90
39
85
94
49
93
87

115
70
14
46

101
57
73
41
88
44

-=T-2 --
Time
0:00:27.7
0:00:30.4
0:00:31.5
0:00:35.1
0:00:31.7
0:00:59.6
0:00:56.4
0:01:11.5
0:00:41.6
0:00:45.7
0:00:57.6
0:00:25.7
0:00:38.5

0:00:21.5
0:00:33.5
0:00:32.9
0:00:46.6
0:00:22.0
0:00:50.1
0:00:30.1
0:00:29.9
0:00:34.7
0:00:55.2
0:00:13.3
0:00:33.3
0:01:02.1
0:00:32.2
0:00:51.8
0:01:03.9
0:00:14.4
0:01:04.9
0:01:07.1
0:00:13.9
0:00:50.7
0:00:13.1
0:00:47.8
0:00:32.8
0:00:51.3
0:00:39.1
0:00:42.5
0:01:59.4
0:01:02.2
0:01:07.2
0:00:42.9
0:01:05.8
0:01:10.6
0:00:48.7
0:01:09.8
0:01:06.1
0:01:26.1
0:01:00.1
0:00:26.8
0:00:47.0
0:01:14.8
0:00:53.1
0:01:00.9
0:00:45.0
0:01:06.9

Rnk

v W

7
16
14
13
33
17
21
26
15
25
34
11
28
38
23
31
42
49
40
52
35
75
66
57
32
44
61
30
46
39
20
54
59
70
41
43
68
27
53
55
24
19
36

100
77

-- Run --
Time
0:22:26.9
0:24:23.5
0:25:33.3
0:28:12.7
0:25:05.6
0:27:42.4
0:27:03.2
0:23:00.1
0:29:54.4
0:27:38.8
0:28:45.5
0:27:15.5
0:26:42.6

0:27:02.9
0:28:01.0
0:27:49.5
0:27:47.0
0:30:46.4
0:28:03.4
0:28:41.9
0:29:25.5
0:27:54.4
0:29:13.2
0:30:50.8
0:27:40.1
0:29:43.3
0:31:23.3
0:28:46.7
0:30:10.1
0:31:40.9
0:32:29.7
0:31:32.1
0:32:44.0
0:30:53.1
0:35:50.4
0:34:39.1
0:33:26.3
0:30:34.3
0:32:11.5
0:33:45.3
0:29:56.1
0:32:15.4
0:31:30.2
0:28:38.5
0:32:48.7
0:33:42.1
0:35:04.7
0:31:37.4
0:32:02.0
0:34:52.2
0:29:28.5
0:32:45.0
0:32:56.9
0:28:50.7
0:28:20.9
0:31:11.7
0:39:15.2
0:35:59.7

0:00:45.9 69 0:34:55.5

Pace
5:37/M
6:06/M
6:23/M
7:03/M
6:16/M
6:56/M
6:46/M
5:45/M
7:29/M
6:55/M
7:11/M
6:49/M
6:41/M

6:46/M
7:00/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
7:42/M
7:01/M
7:10/M
7:21/M
6:59/M
7:18/M
7:43/M
6:55/M
7:26/M
7:51/M
7:12/M
7:33/M
7:55/M
8:07/M
7:53/M
8:11/M
7:43/M
8:58/M
8:40/M
8:22/M
7:39/M
8:03/M
8:26/M
7:29/M
8:04/M
7:53/M
7:10/M
8:12/M
8:26/M
8:46/M
7:54/M
8:01/M
8:43/M
7:22/M
8:11/M
8:14/M
7:13/M
7:05/M
7:48/M
9:49/M
9:00/M
8:44/M

Chip
Time
1:10:51.5
1:14:22.8
1:15:29.5
1:16:09.8
1:16:14.3
1:20:35.3
1:20:52.5
1:21:08.8
1:21:19.5
1:21:38.9
1:22:12.6
1:22:36.6
1:22:44.0

1:23:11.6
1:23:30.7
1:23:59.6
1:24:02.5
1:24:32.7
1:24:52.4
1:25:19.5
1:25:28.1
1:26:00.2
1:26:17.0
1:26:17.4
1:26:34.2
1:26:48.7
1:27:35.6
1:28:38.0
1:29:12.5
1:30:48.5
1:31:12.9
1:31:37.7
1:31:50.6
1:32:27.7
1:32:45.5
1:32:52.6
1:33:03.7
1:33:18.2
1:33:39.1
1:33:58.0
1:33:58.5
1:33:58.9
1:34:17.1
1:34:40.6
1:34:51.3
1:34:56.4
1:35:04.9
1:35:27.8
1:35:38.7
1:36:10.0
1:36:24.1
1:36:27.2
1:36:56.1
1:37:31.8
1:37:43.0
1:37:46.2
1:37:52.3
1:38:02.8
1:38:03.0



BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Don Pettit
Morgan Hale
Kirby Schanfler
Pete Naylor
Heather Barnhart
Gary Stoyka

TEAM-Rachel Codd, Paul

Codd, Carol Codd

TEAM-Kara Libra, Elie Lee,

Erin Delaney
Phil Millard

TEAM-GK Griffith, Lynn

Griffith

Judy Pratt

Patrick Watson
Jan Howard
Bryon Scott

Marv Toland
Tracy Bell

Stacy Price

Bill Giller

Michele Renninger
Theo Devos

Sean O'Connell
Randy Cantrell
Phil Jones
Korianne Emerson
Jim Harvill

Stacia Ware

Jenni Durgin
Rachel Hartmeyer
Stephen Howie
Jena Lopez

Julie Bennett
Jeffery Tom
Corinne Turner
Randi Dykstra
Susan Shull

Sara Schustek
Tom Davis
Hannah Devos
Michelle Anderson
Melody Mandrean
Lianne Shade
Jewel Levalley
Barbara Johnshoy
Larry Bogues
Anne Pettit
Barbara Cicotte
Marilyn Pinquoch
Julie Wasilewski
Amy Puckett
Kristie Hilson
Becky Wade
Orlando Castro

TEAM-Adam Regan, Jeri

Lancaster, Joshua
Lancaster

Cheryl Britton
Leigh Martinka
Julie Kolmos
Sheila Daut

Kyla Shade

Margi Scherer
Bethany Osterman
William George
Megumi Tanaka
Linda Mariz

Overall

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

96
47
111
89
3
122

143

144
195

145
100
137
63

116
127

101
46
106
22
93
11
68
33
55
135
29
54
64
77

128
129
30
119
114
19
23

79
118
74
67

97
14
98
136
102
58
131
12

146

81
70
17

117

112
95
44

125
80

53
26
52
38
40
45

53

57
60
35
53
50
41
48
65
43
47
37
36
66
51
48
42
48
16
45
39
48
49
28
48
49
29
63
20
31
29
41
19
25
53
56
43
63
46
20
45
55
34

56
43
49
55
15
50
32
73
48
62
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-- Swim --

Time Rnk
33 0:10:43.7 52
109 0:14:37.3 30
5 0:0847.9 61
48 0:11:29.0 39
83 0:12:57.9 37
90 0:13:21.9 121

20 0:09:59.6 2

8 0:09:04.7 3
55 0:11:36.0 91

107 0:14:24.9 108
49 0:11:29.7 20
108 0:14:32.3 128
52 0:11:33.2 59
18 0:09:47.6 56
64 0:11:555 74
100 0:13:47.2 60
71 0:12:11.8 44
76 0:12:319 26
51 0:11:32.1 103
29 0:10:33.0 129
95 0:13:32.0 119
103 0:13:53.2 93
139 0:19:25.3 42
27 0:10:31.1 75
96 0:13:35.9 86
86 0:13:01.5 94
42 0:11:08.2 131
7 0:08:54.6 90
79 0:12:46.6 48
41 0:11:03.4 116
84 0:12:58.0 85
91 0:13:27.8 113
75 0:12:27.1 66
98 0:13:39.7 125
110 0:14:38.3 51
54 0:11:35.5
87 0:13:11.1 92
15 0:09:34.5 127
24 0:10:02.7 97
115 0:14:56.7 73
105 0:14:15.0 135
2 0:07:50.8 83
37 0:10:57.5 78
118 0:15:04.8 117
78 0:12:42.4 81
127 0:17:27.0 114
88 0:13:20.3 132
133 0:18:30.7 102
50 0:11:30.3 101
89 0:13:21.8 87
66 0:12:04.1 63
132 0:17:59.3 115

120
112

0:15:24.1 7
0:14:39.5 112
122 0:15:48.5 126
104 0:13:54.5 122
74 0:12:22.9 104
135 0:18:41.0 134
99 0:13:429 111
116 0:14:58.2 137
130 0:17:46.5 136
140 0:20:15.2 100
69 0:12:10.7 82

-=T-1--
Time
0:01:31.1
0:01:09.2
0:01:42.1
0:01:17.8
0:01:13.1
0:02:56.0

0:00:31.6

0:00:31.8
0:02:20.5

0:02:35.6
0:01:02.0
0:03:23.2
0:01:36.4
0:01:35.4
0:01:54.7
0:01:36.5
0:01:24.9
0:01:07.4
0:02:31.8
0:03:25.0
0:02:53.2
0:02:23.3
0:01:20.2
0:01:55.0
0:02:10.4
0:02:24.7
0:03:28.4
0:02:20.4
0:01:27.4
0:02:48.5
0:02:10.2
0:02:43.7
0:01:43.4
0:03:10.5
0:01:29.1

0:02:22.9
0:03:19.7
0:02:27.0
0:01:54.3
0:04:03.2
0:02:08.2
0:02:01.1
0:02:49.0
0:02:06.2
0:02:46.2
0:03:36.0
0:02:30.4
0:02:29.0
0:02:10.9
0:01:43.2
0:02:47.6

0:00:42.4
0:02:43.6
0:03:15.5
0:03:04.4
0:02:31.8
0:03:59.0
0:02:42.8
0:04:22.5
0:04:20.7
0:02:28.4
0:02:07.9

Rnk

44
61
85
74
80
65

45

69
70

28
36
63
60
64
67
57
84
76
86
68
83
78
62
93
103
96
87
106
99
81
97
116
101
95
66

73
119
100
90
113
77
107
102
94
110
89
88
118
104
92
127

108
98
120
111
105
133
117
131
114
91
124
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-- Bike --

Time
0:46:47.3
0:49:24.1
0:53:44.2
0:51:14.8
0:52:17.3
0:49:45.5

0:46:47.9

0:50:28.8
0:50:28.9

0:44:36.9
0:45:52.5
0:49:37.5
0:49:17.0
0:49:41.6
0:50:20.3
0:48:45.1
0:53:34.0
0:51:38.4
0:53:47.8
0:50:22.5
0:52:48.4
0:52:01.8
0:49:34.7
0:54:34.9
0:56:53.4
0:55:23.1
0:53:47.9
0:57:05.0
0:55:57.3
0:52:39.1
0:55:29.1
0:58:36.1
0:56:38.3
0:55:01.0
0:50:07.3

0:51:05.5
0:58:44.2
0:56:06.5
0:54:07.3
0:57:53.8
0:51:46.3
0:57:19.7
0:56:48.9
0:54:55.6
0:57:30.1
0:53:56.6
0:53:50.6
0:58:44.1
0:56:58.4
0:54:31.2
1:00:38.5

0:57:23.7
0:55:30.7
0:58:44.3
0:57:33.3
0:57:03.5
1:06:22.9
0:58:44.0
1:03:11.7
0:58:20.3
0:54:22.5
0:59:43.7

Rate
19.0MPH
18.0MPH
16.5MPH
17.3MPH
17.0MPH
17.8MPH

3:10/M

3:25/M
17.6MPH

3:01/M
19.4MPH
17.9MPH
18.0MPH
17.9MPH
17.6MPH
18.2MPH
16.6MPH
17.2MPH
16.5MPH
17.6MPH
16.8MPH
17.1MPH
17.9MPH
16.3MPH
15.6MPH
16.0MPH
16.5MPH
15.6MPH
15.9MPH
16.9MPH
16.0MPH
15.2MPH
15.7MPH
16.1MPH
17.7MPH

17.4MPH
15.1MPH
15.8MPH
16.4MPH
15.3MPH
17.2MPH
15.5MPH
15.6MPH
16.2MPH
15.4MPH
16.5MPH
16.5MPH
15.1MPH
15.6MPH
16.3MPH
14.6MPH

3:53/M
16.0MPH
15.1MPH
15.4MPH
15.6MPH
13.4MPH
15.1MPH
14.1MPH
15.2MPH
16.3MPH
14.9MPH

Rnk

68
98
91
127
25
99

21

67

22

71
114

58
109
110

56
36
63
40

108
124
92
120
122
126
59
78
129
100
79
50
113
106
143
111
64
83
112
66
42
97
104
103
107
125
119
81
102
132
20

16
60
116
84
52
33
74
137
134
121
139

-=T-2 --
Time
0:00:59.3
0:01:14.1
0:01:09.6
0:01:47.2
0:00:31.8
0:01:14.3

0:00:31.2

0:00:21.6
0:00:58.8

0:00:31.5
0:01:00.3
0:01:24.2
0:00:54.0
0:01:20.8
0:01:21.8
0:00:13.7
0:00:52.0
0:00:40.4
0:00:56.5
0:00:43.9
0:00:14.7
0:01:20.7
0:01:42.1
0:01:09.7
0:01:31.1
0:01:38.2
0:01:45.3
0:00:54.5
0:01:02.3
0:01:55.5
0:01:14.6
0:01:02.5
0:00:49.6
0:01:23.1
0:01:19.8
0:58:57.0
0:01:21.8
0:00:56.9
0:01:05.5
0:01:22.3
0:00:58.1
0:00:45.4
0:01:14.0
0:01:17.2
0:01:15.4
0:01:19.8
0:01:44.6
0:01:29.8
0:01:04.3
0:01:14.9
0:02:00.9
0:00:30.9

0:00:29.1
0:00:54.9
0:01:26.2
0:01:05.7
0:00:50.4
0:00:38.4
0:01:01.1
0:02:43.5
0:02:09.4
0:01:36.6
0:03:42.7

Rnk

91
45
60
58
47
51

112

102
73

96
111
56
95
103
85
90
63
86
79
105
78
80
62
93
50
65
88
92
82
98
81
48
87
74
109
97
113
89
107
94
64
132
106
84
116
67
110
99
114
115
124
76

118
120
104
119
128
37
121
83
101
117
122

-- Run --

Time
0:38:04.4
0:32:13.2
0:33:44.7
0:33:29.8
0:32:19.9
0:32:39.9

0:42:08.0

0:39:51.4
0:35:17.3

0:38:55.4
0:41:46.5
0:33:04.2
0:38:52.3
0:39:52.7
0:36:51.6
0:38:02.3
0:34:33.9
0:37:01.6
0:36:09.9
0:40:11.9
0:36:06.7
0:36:13.7
0:33:57.1
0:38:35.2
0:32:39.8
0:34:38.2
0:37:12.8
0:38:12.4
0:36:18.3
0:39:08.7
0:36:17.5
0:32:23.5
0:37:02.0
0:35:40.5
0:41:28.0
0:39:03.6
0:42:17.2
0:37:49.4
0:41:15.3
0:38:45.1
0:34:34.1
0:49:35.0
0:40:48.1
0:36:34.0
0:42:36.8
0:34:44.7
0:41:36.4
0:39:13.4
0:42:20.6
0:42:31.5
0:46:52.4
0:35:51.7

0:44:12.3
0:44:38.0
0:40:07.4
0:44:29.4
0:48:02.8
0:31:23.2
0:45:10.6
0:36:30.3
0:39:15.8
0:44:04.3
0:45:13.1

Pace
9:31/M
8:03/M
8:26/M
8:22/M
8:05/M
8:10/M

10:32/M

9:58/M
8:49/M

9:44/M
10:27/M
8:16/M
9:43/M
9:58/M
9:13/M
9:31/M
8:38/M
9:15/M
9:02/M
10:03/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
8:29/M
9:39/M
8:10/M
8:40/M
9:18/M
9:33/M
9:05/M
9:47/M
9:04/M
8:06/M
9:16/M
8:55/M
10:22/M
9:46/M
10:34/M
9:27/M
10:19/M
9:41/M
8:39/M
12:24/M
10:12/M
9:09/M
10:39/M
8:41/M
10:24/M
9:48/M
10:35/M
10:38/M
11:43/M
8:58/M

11:03/M
11:10/M
10:02/M
11:07/M
12:01/M
7:51/M
11:18/M
9:08/M
9:49/M
11:01/M
11:18/M

Chip
Time
1:38:05.8
1:38:37.9
1:39:08.5
1:39:18.6
1:39:20.0
1:39:57.6

1:39:58.3

1:40:18.3
1:40:41.5

1:41:04.3
1:41:11.0
1:42:01.4
1:42:12.9
1:42:18.1
1:42:23.9
1:42:24.8
1:42:36.6
1:42:59.7
1:44:58.1
1:45:16.3
1:45:35.0
1:45:52.7
1:45:59.4
1:46:45.9
1:46:50.6
1:47:05.7
1:47:22.6
1:47:26.9
1:47:31.9
1:47:35.2
1:48:09.4
1:48:13.6
1:48:40.4
1:48:54.8
1:49:02.5
1:49:36.1
1:50:18.5
1:50:24.7
1:50:57.0
1:51:05.7
1:51:44.2
1:52:05.7
1:52:20.4
1:52:33.9
1:53:36.4
1:53:47.8
1:54:13.9
1:55:34.9
1:56:08.3
1:56:17.5
1:57:11.8
1:57:48.0

1:58:11.6
1:58:26.7
1:59:21.9
2:00:07.3
2:00:51.4
2:01:04.5
2:01:21.4
2:01:46.2
2:01:52.7
2:02:47.0
2:02:58.1



BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
DNF

Ronda Konen

Paul Alleman

Kim Liebscher
Maureen Stevens
James Harris

Karine Davis

Elena Pullen-Venema

TEAM-Nathan Mccoy, Amy
Segueda, Juan Macedo
Team Preston Williams
Pelaez

Olivia Capron

Lucy Capron

Jenny Iverson

Anna lverson

Randall Wade

Lisa Dickson

Heidi Worthington
Sharon Herring
Darene Follett
Jennifer Garner

Tara Day

Sylvia Miles

Alex Scorziello

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Gender Rnk
71 50 F 102
1 46 M 123
75 42 F 92
121 43 F 131
51 43 M 142
18 45 F 141
103 39 F 134
147 0 M 136
149 0 M 82
191 15 F 125
192 18 F 124
66 28 F 106
65 22 F 101
133 58 M 137
24 44 F 119
141 28 F 121
56 51 F 138
38 34 F 126
43 39 F 129
20 32 F 144
83 63 F 143
115 15 M 128

-=T-1--
Time
0:02:33.3
0:01:24.9
0:03:42.8
0:02:35.1
0:04:34.2
0:02:03.7
0:01:55.0

Time
0:13:50.8
0:16:28.1
0:13:28.0
0:17:52.5
0:21:06.2
0:20:24.4
0:18:37.3

Rnk
106
45
133
107
140
80
76

0:18:42.3 9 0:00:45.7
0:12:57.4
0:17:14.4
0:17:13.0
0:14:19.5
0:13:49.1
0:18:51.0
0:15:24.0
0:15:39.0
0:19:09.4
0:17:16.5
0:17:37.6
0:27:37.2 138 0:04:31.0
0:24:57.1 141 0:04:34.6
0:17:34.8 71 0:01:52.6

64

88

89
120
139
143
142
130
124
123
118

0:01:43.4
0:02:15.2
0:02:15.5
0:02:53.4
0:04:32.5
0:05:04.9
0:04:45.8
0:03:27.1
0:03:08.6
0:03:06.3
0:02:52.9

Rnk

126
109
125
112
123
121
128

115

129
138
139
142
137
122
132
143
134
136
141
135
140
130

-- Bike --

Time
1:00:06.9
0:57:28.8
0:59:53.1
0:57:39.5
0:59:24.0
0:58:58.8
1:01:12.4

0:58:25.8

1:01:52.3
1:16:14.2
1:16:15.8
1:17:09.2
1:14:59.1
0:59:20.7
1:05:18.0
1:18:46.4
1:06:26.0
1:12:21.7
1:16:34.5
1:07:18.5
1:16:19.5
1:02:13.6

Rate
14.8MPH
15.5MPH
14.8MPH
15.4MPH
14.9MPH
15.1MPH
14.5MPH

3:57/M

4:11/M
11.6MPH
11.6MPH
11.5MPH
11.8MPH
15.0MPH
13.6MPH
11.3MPH
13.4MPH
12.3MPH
11.6MPH
13.2MPH
11.6MPH
14.3MPH

Rnk

86
133
131

48
135

11
128

105

72
117
118
123

10
142
140

12
136

75

96
141
138

-T-2 -

Time
0:01:05.8
0:02:02.2
0:02:00.5
0:00:48.4
0:02:31.8
0:00:23.5
0:01:51.2

0:01:19.0

0:01:00.6
0:01:27.4
0:01:27.5
0:01:40.3
0:00:23.3
0:04:39.3
0:04:18.4
0:00:24.3
0:02:33.8
0:01:01.6
0:01:12.4
0:04:28.1
0:02:46.8

Rnk

129
130
127
133
108
126
123

134

136
72
71

125

131

137

138

135

140

139

143

142

141

-- Run --

Time
0:48:42.8
0:49:03.2
0:47:43.4
0:49:47.7
0:41:26.2
0:47:36.0
0:46:12.3

0:50:38.2

0:53:50.3
0:35:06.0
0:35:05.8
0:47:08.7
0:49:34.4
0:56:23.8
0:56:35.3
0:53:00.4
1:00:38.3
1:00:08.8
1:05:55.8
1:01:29.9
1:01:29.5

Pace
12:11/M
12:16/M
11:56/M
12:27/M
10:22/M
11:54/M
11:33/M

12:40/M

13:28/M
8:47/M
8:46/M
11:47/M
12:24/M
14:06/M
14:09/M
13:15/M
15:10/M
15:02/M
16:29/M
15:22/M
15:22/M

Chip
Time
2:06:19.6
2:06:27.2
2:06:47.8
2:08:43.2
2:09:02.4
2:09:26.4
2:09:48.2

2:09:51.0

2:11:24.0
2:12:17.2
2:12:17.6
2:23:11.1
2:23:18.4
2:24:19.7
2:26:21.5
2:31:17.2
2:31:56.1
2:33:54.9
2:44:13.2
2:45:24.7
2:50:07.5

Overall
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Clear Lake Triathlon 2012

Age Group/Category Results
Saturday, July 07, 2012

BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

Overall
Place
83
97
112
125
126

Place

[uny

u b wN

Overall
Place
93
104
128

Place

w N -

Overall
Place
60
88
91
95
98
127
131

Place

[uny

N O b wN

Overall

Place Place

1 38
39
57
58
94
114
133
135

O NO UL WN

Overall

Place Place

1 14
18
45
51
55
68
85
124
134

O o0 NOUL B WN

Name

Name

Rachel Hartmeyer
Jewel Levalley
Kyla Shade

Olivia Capron
Lucy Capron

Name
Hannah Devos
Amy Puckett
Anna Iverson

Name

Morgan Hale
Corinne Turner
Sara Schustek
Melody Mandrean
Barbara Johnshoy
Jenny Iverson
Heidi Worthington

Name

Brianna Home
Elya Moore

Jenny Buchanan
Melissa Waite
Michelle Anderson
Bethany Osterman
Darene Follett
Tara Day

Name

Courtney McBean
Keri Fezzey

Angie Lancaster
Nina Tallering
Marci Mahler

Jan Howard

Jena Lopez

Elena Pullen-Venema

Jennifer Garner

Age Group_Category

-- Swim -- -T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time

Female 15 to 19
-- Swim -- -T-1--

BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
54 16 2 0:08:54.6 84 0:11:15.0
74 19 1 0:07:50.8 77 0:09:59.0
117 15 5 0:18:41.0 127 0:22:40.0
191 15 4 0:17:14.4 82 0:19:29.6
192 18 3 0:17:13.0 83 0:19:28.5

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
23 20 1 0:09:34.5 120 0:12:54.2
102 20 2 0:11:30.3 95 0:13:59.3
65 22 3 0:13:49.1 132 0:18:21.6

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
47 26 5 0:14:37.3 25 0:15:46.5
129 28 3 0:12:27.1 60 0:14:10.5
114 29 2 0:11:355
79 29 6 0:14:56.7 67 0:16:51.0
67 25 1 0:10:57.5 72 0:12:58.6
66 28 4 0:14:19.5 113 0:17:12.9
141 28 7 0:15:39.0 123 0:19:06.1

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
61 30 3 0:11:21.2 45 0:12:50.2
8 34 1 0:08:53.8 59 0:10:37.2
9 31 4 0:11:46.8 71 0:13:42.8
134 30 5 0:12:35.2 35 0:13:54.9
2 31 2 0:10:02.7 91 0:12:29.7
95 32 6 0:14:58.2 130 0:19:20.7
338 34 7 0:17:16.5 116 0:20:22.8
20 32 8 0:27:37.2 131 0:32:08.2

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
82 36 1 0:10:33.2 20 0:11:39.6
35 38 4 0:11:09.1 57 0:12:51.8
72 35 7 0:11:500 8 0:12:43.9
124 38 2 0:10:45.7 62 0:12:30.6
78 39 6 0:11:40.5 22 0:12:48.0
63 35 5 0:11:33.2 54 0:13:09.6
77 39 3 0:11:03.4 109 0:13:51.9
103 39 9 0:18:37.3 70 0:20:32.3
43 39 8 0:17:37.6 111 0:20:30.5
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Rnk

Rnk

u b wWweEN
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=]
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Bike --
Time

Bike --
Time
1:08:20.0
1:01:45.3
1:29:02.9
1:35:43.8
1:35:44.3

Bike --
Time
1:11:38.4
1:12:43.4
1:33:20.7

Bike --
Time
1:05:10.6
1:10:48.8

1:10:58.3
1:10:18.3
1:34:22.1
1:37:52.5

Bike --
Time
1:00:48.5
0:59:30.2
1:00:56.2
1:02:21.6
1:08:36.2
1:22:32.4
1:32:44.5
1:39:26.7

Bike --
Time
0:54:56.2
0:55:58.9
1:00:03.7
1:03:15.4
1:05:33.6
1:02:26.6
1:06:31.0
1:21:44.7
1:37:05.0

T2 -
Rnk Time

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
54 1:09:14.5
37 1:02:30.7
28 1:29:41.3
110 1:37:11.2
111 1:37:11.8

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
59 1:12:35.3
75 1:13:47.7
8 1:33:44.0

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
92 1:06:24.7
45 1:11:38.4
136 1:10:32.5
105 1:12:20.6
91 1:11:32.3
116 1:36:02.4
10 1:38:16.8

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
30 1:01:27.6
33 1:00:12.7
82 1:02:03.1
39 1:03:07.5
77 1:09:41.7
130 1:25:15.9
69 1:33:46.1
134 1:43:54.8

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
25 0:55:29.7
46 0:56:49.0
88 1:01:14.3
12 1:03:42.2
67 1:06:34.5
53 1:03:20.6
122 1:08:26.5
121 1:23:35.9
90 1:38:17.4

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk
4
5

1
3
2

Time
1:47:26.9
1:52:05.7
2:01:04.5
2:12:17.2
2:12:17.6

-- Run --

Rnk
1
2

3

Time
1:50:24.7
1:56:08.3
2:23:18.4

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
4

3
5
6
7

Time
1:38:37.9
1:48:40.4
1:49:36.1
1:51:05.7
1:52:20.4
2:23:11.1
2:31:17.2

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2

I

0O N UTOY W

Time
1:33:39.1
1:33:58.0
1:38:02.8
1:38:03.0
1:50:57.0
2:01:46.2
2:33:54.9
2:45:24.7

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
5

I

O 00N W

Time
1:23:30.7
1:24:52.4
1:34:56.4
1:36:27.2
1:37:46.2
1:42:12.9
1:47:35.2
2:09:48.2
2:44:13.2

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:47:26.9
1:52:05.7
2:01:04.5
2:12:17.2
2:12:17.6

Chip
Time
1:50:24.7
1:56:08.3
2:23:18.4

Chip
Time
1:38:37.9
1:48:40.4
1:49:36.1
1:51:05.7
1:52:20.4
2:23:11.1
2:31:17.2

Chip
Time
1:33:39.1
1:33:58.0
1:38:02.8
1:38:03.0
1:50:57.0
2:01:46.2
2:33:54.9
2:45:24.7

Chip
Time
1:23:30.7
1:24:52.4
1:34:56.4
1:36:27.2
1:37:46.2
1:42:12.9
1:47:35.2
2:09:48.2
2:44:13.2



BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name
Overall
Place Place Name
1 52  Gina Crosswhite
2 63  Heather Barnhart
3 71  Tracy Bell
4 74  Michele Renninger
5 81  Stacia Ware
6 96 Lianne Shade
7 101 Barbara Cicotte
8 109 Leigh Martinka
9 120 Kim Liebscher
10 121 Maureen Stevens
11 130 Lisa Dickson
Overall
Place Place Name
1 33 Jennifer Fox
2 72 Stacy Price
3 82  JenniDurgin
4 86  Julie Bennett
5 89  Randi Dykstra
6 90  Susan Shull
7 103  Julie Wasilewski
8 105 Kristie Hilson
9 110 Julie Kolmos
10 116 Megumi Tanaka
11 123  Karine Davis
Overall
Place Place Name
1 41  Lisa Wayerski
2 79  Korianne Emerson
3 113  Margi Scherer
4 118 Ronda Konen
5 132 Sharon Herring
Overall
Place Place Name
1 66  Judy Pratt
2 100 Anne Pettit
3 106 Becky Wade
4 108 Cheryl Britton
5 111 Sheila Daut
Overall
Place Place Name
1 102  Marilyn Pinquoch
2 117 Linda Mariz
3 136  Sylvia Miles

Age Group_Category

-- Swim -- -T-1--
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -T-1--
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
16 40 7 0:14:50.2 64 0:16:42.3
3 40 2 0:12:57.9 32 0:14:11.0
4 41 5 0:13:47.2 55 0:15:23.7
106 43 1 0:11:32.1 97 0:14:03.9
135 42 3 0:13:01.5 88 0:15:26.2
118 41 6 0:14:15.0 128 0:18:18.2
14 43 10 0:17:27.0 107 0:20:13.2
81 43 9 0:15:48.5 119 0:19:04.0
75 42 4 0:13:28.0 126 0:17:10.8
121 43 11 0:17:52.5 101 0:20:27.6
24 44 8 0:15:24.0 135 0:20:09.8
Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -T-1--
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
40 47 1 0:10:34.5 41 0:11:59.5
101 48 3 0:12:11.8 39 0:13:36.7
29 48 2 0:11:08.2 124 0:14:36.6
5 48 4 0:12:58.0 79 0:15:08.2
30 48 6 0:13:39.7 118 0:16:50.2
119 49 8 0:14:38.3 46 0:16:07.4
136 46 9 0:18:30.7 96 0:21:01.1
58 45 5 0:13:21.8 81 0:15:32.7
70 49 7 0:13:54.5 115 0:16:58.9
125 48 10 0:20:15.2 94 0:22:43.6
18 45 11 0:20:24.4 74 0:22:28.1
Female 50 to 54
- Swim - —~T-1--
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
138 51 2 0:12:05.3 49 0:13:38.8
33 51 1 0:10:31.1 69 0:12:26.1
112 50 3 0:13:42.9 104 0:16:25.7
71 50 4 0:13:50.8 100 0:16:24.1
56 51 5 0:19:09.4 117 0:22:18.0
Female 55 to 59
- Swim - —~T-1--
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
100 57 1 0:11:29.7 15 0:12:31.7
97 56 4 0:12:42.4 75 0:14:48.6
131 55 2 0:12:04.1 58 0:13:47.3
8 56 5 0:14:39.5 105 0:17:23.1
17 55 3 0:12:22.9 98 0:14:54.7
Female 60 to 64
- Swim -- —~T-1--
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
98 63 2 0:13:20.3 125 0:16:56.3
80 62 1 0:12:10.7 76 0:14:18.6
83 63 3  0:24:57.1 134 0:29:31.7
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Bike --
Time

Bike --
Time
1:03:12.2
1:06:28.3
1:04:08.8
1:07:51.7
1:10:49.3
1:16:12.0
1:17:43.3
1:17:48.3
1:17:03.9
1:18:07.1
1:25:27.8

Bike --
Time
1:00:43.9
1:07:10.7
1:08:24.5
1:10:37.3
1:11:51.2
1:06:14.7
1:14:51.7
1:12:31.1
1:14:32.2
1:17:06.1
1:21:26.9

Bike --
Time
1:00:41.3
1:07:01.0
1:15:09.7
1:16:31.0
1:28:44.0

Bike --
Time
0:58:24.2
1:09:44.2
1:08:18.5
1:12:53.8
1:11:58.2

Bike --
Time
1:10:52.9
1:14:02.3
1:45:51.2

T2 -
Rnk Time

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
41 1:03:59.2
20 1:07:00.1
3 1:04:22.5
58 1:08:48.2
115 1:12:27.5
61 1:17:10.1
100 1:19:03.1
109 1:19:14.5
124 1:19:04.4
43 1:18:55.5
133 1:29:46.2

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
48 1:01:34.6
51 1:08:02.7
119 1:10:09.8
94 1:11:51.9
106 1:13:14.3
99 1:07:34.5
112 1:16:21.5
96 1:13:46.0
78 1:15:37.9
114 1:18:42.7
9 1:21:50.4

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
71 1:.01:43.5
86 1:08:10.7
68 1:16:10.8
80 1:17:36.8
129 1:31:17.8

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
66 0:59:24.5
97 1:10:59.6
125 1:10:19.4
55 1:13:48.7
47 1:12:48.6

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
118 1:12:37.5
132 1:17:45.0
131 1:48:38.0

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Time
1:36:56.1
1:39:20.0
1:42:24.8
1:44:58.1
1:47.05.7
1:51:44.2
1:53:47.8
1:59:21.9
2:06:47.8
2:08:43.2
2:26:21.5
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Run --
Time
1:32:27.7
1:42:36.6
1:47:22.6
1:48:09.4
1:48:54.8
1:49:02.5
1:55:34.9
1:56:17.5
2:00:07.3
2:02:47.0
2:09:26.4
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-- Run --
nk Time
1:33:58.9
1:46:45.9
2:01:21.4
2:06:19.6
2:31:56.1

-- Run --
nk Time
1:41:11.0
1:53:36.4
1:57:11.8
1:58:26.7
2:00:51.4

-- Run --
Time
1:54:13.9
2:02:58.1
2:50:07.5

=
=
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Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:36:56.1
1:39:20.0
1:42:24.8
1:44:58.1
1:47:05.7
1:51:44.2
1:53:47.8
1:59:21.9
2:06:47.8
2:08:43.2
2:26:21.5

Chip
Time
1:32:27.7
1:42:36.6
1:47:22.6
1:48:09.4
1:48:54.8
1:49:02.5
1:55:34.9
1:56:17.5
2:00:07.3
2:02:47.0
2:09:26.4

Chip
Time
1:33:58.9
1:46:45.9
2:01:21.4
2:06:19.6
2:31:56.1

Chip
Time
1:41:11.0
1:53:36.4
1:57:11.8
1:58:26.7
2:00:51.4

Chip
Time
1:54:13.9
2:02:58.1
2:50:07.5



BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place
Overall
Place Place
1 21
Overall
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 5
5 10
6 12
7 15
8 19
9 20
10 27
11 29
12 36
13 43
14 54
15 107
Overall
Place Place
1 4
2 6
3 8
4 17
5 22
6 23
7 32
8 34
9 42
10 50
11 53
12 56
13 62
14 76
15 77
Overall
Place Place
1 7
2 11
3 13
4 16
5 37
6 40
7 49
8 122

Age Group_Category

-- Swim -- -T-1--
Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -T-1--
Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Kyle Nelson 91 29 1 0:10:45.2 10 0:11:44.3
Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -T-1--
Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Matthew Koenigs 69 31 1 0:07:304 5 0:08:16.3
Dan Edmonds 31 32 5 0:09:35.8 18 0:10:41.7
Brian Houck 62 30 4 0:09326 3 0:10:11.3
Aaron Moss 86 34 2 0:09:17.5 9 0:10:14.1
Randy Oostra 94 34 3 0:09:19.3 23 0:10:27.0
Tony Rice 107 30 9 0:11:346 1 0:12:06.6
Alex Thaman 126 30 7 0:10:49.9 27 0:11:59.7
Jeff Derstadt 21 33 6 0:10:31.3 26 0:11:40.9
Nathan Fontes 39 31 12 0:12:00.7 11 0:13:00.3
Shane Stacy 120 34 8 0:11:02.4 33 0:12:19.8
Justin Elsner 32 30 10 0:11:43.0 13 0:12:43.3
Jeb Bolton 7 33 13 0:12:11.0 73 0:14:13.0
Matthew Murphy 87 30 11 0:11:52.0 78 0:14:01.7
Tore Nelsen 90 33 14 0:15:04.6 93 0:17:32.7
Orlando Castro 12 34 15 0:17:59.3 108 0:20:46.9
Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- --T-1--
Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Mark Doane 26 36 1 0:08:284 2 0:09:04.2
Peter Donovan 27 37 3 0:09:123 6 0:09:58.9
Andy Wyman 142 39 9 0:12:05.1 38 0:13:26.8
David Renne 105 39 2 0:08:40.7 7 0:09:32.1
Michael Lee 73 38 5 0:10:00.4 28 0:11:10.7
Greg Hixson 60 37 6 0:10:01.2 14 0:11:03.0
Ryan French 41 36 15 0:14:42.3 19 0:15:48.4
Eric Vittengl 130 35 7 0:10:02.3 53 0:11:38.7
Ryan Ruhl 110 38 10 0:12:56.7 102 0:15:35.2
Michael Powell 99 37 14 0:14:39.0 103 0:17:18.8
Mark Flanders 37 35 11 0:13:28.7 61 0:15:12.7
Thomas Childs 13 39 4 0:09:149 52 0:10:51.3
Pete Naylor 89 38 8 0:11:29.0 34 0:12:46.8
Sean O'Connell 93 37 12 0:13:32.0 112 0:16:25.2
Randy Cantrell 11 36 13 0:13:53.2 87 0:16:16.5
Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -T-1--
Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
John Cain 10 42 1 0:09:43.4 12 0:10:43.4
Rusty Millsap 84 42 2 0:10:35.2 16 0:11:39.0
Glenn Gervais 45 42 6 0:11:53.4 29 0:13:03.9
John Diefel 25 40 4 0:11:17.4 31 0:12:29.7
Alejandro Escoto 34 40 5 0:11:43.7 30 0:12:54.9
Paul Fitzgerald 36 42 3 0:11:00.2 90 0:13:25.8
Roger Hales 49 44 7 0:12:51.5 99 0:15:23.9
James Harris 51 43 8 0:21:06.2 133 0:25:40.4
Page 6 of 10
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Bike --
Time

Bike --
Time
0:57:31.1

Bike --
Time
0:47:56.9
0:49:28.9
0:49:24.7
0:50:37.0
0:53:14.4
0:54:55.4
0:55:37.2
0:56:07.5
0:55:32.7
0:58:59.5
0:58:53.2
0:59:04.6
1:05:19.2
1:08:29.0
1:21:25.4

Bike --
Time
0:47:22.0
0:51:53.3
0:56:57.2
0:53:24.3
0:56:08.6
0:55:13.3
0:58:52.7
0:56:42.0
1:01:39.7
1:05:55.5
1:07:26.3
0:57:52.1
1:04:01.6
1:09:13.6
1:08:18.3

Bike --
Time
0:52:52.9
0:52:29.5
0:55:22.9
0:55:28.9
1:01:52.6
1:02:03.0
0:59:51.7
1:25:04.4

T2 -
Rnk Time

T2 -
Rnk Time
26 0:58:05.8

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
0:48:24.6
0:49:59.3
0:49:56.2
0:51:08.7
0:54:00.1
0:55:21.1
0:56:10.1
0:56:37.6
0:56:02.6
0:59:51.3
5 0:59:07.6
0:59:37.4
1:06:02.1
1:09:22.1
1:21:56.3

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
0:47:57.1
0:52:52.9
0:58:08.7
7 0:53:46.3
0:57:03.8
2 0:55:26.6
4 0:59:06.6
1 0:56:55.1
1:02:46.9
1:06:55.6
95 1:08:41.1
36 0:58:37.1
120 1:05:48.8
6 1:09:28.3
101 1:09:39.0

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
57 0:53:49.3
60 0:53:27.1
29 0:56:01.4
40 0:56:15.5
49 1:02:43.9
123 1:04:02.4
108 1:01:17.8
128 1:27:36.2

Rnk

Rnk
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Rnk
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Run --
Time

Run --
Time
1:26:00.2

Run --
Time
1:10:51.5
1:14:22.8
1:15:29.5
1:16:14.3
1:21:38.9
1:22:36.6
1:23:59.6
1:25:19.5
1:25:28.1
1:28:38.0
1:30:48.5
1:33:03.7
1:34:40.6
1:37:43.0
1:57:48.0

Run --
Time
1:16:09.8
1:20:35.3
1:21:08.8
1:24:32.7
1:26:17.0
1:26:17.4
1:31:50.6
1:32:45.5
1:34:17.1
1:36:24.1
1:37:31.8
1:37:52.3
1:39:18.6
1:45:35.0
1:45:52.7

Run --
Time
1:20:52.5
1:22:12.6
1:22:44.0
1:24:02.5
1:33:18.2
1:33:58.5
1:36:10.0
2:09:02.4

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:26:00.2

Chip
Time
1:10:51.5
1:14:22.8
1:15:29.5
1:16:14.3
1:21:38.9
1:22:36.6
1:23:59.6
1:25:19.5
1:25:28.1
1:28:38.0
1:30:48.5
1:33:03.7
1:34:40.6
1:37:43.0
1:57:48.0

Chip
Time
1:16:09.8
1:20:35.3
1:21:08.8
1:24:32.7
1:26:17.0
1:26:17.4
1:31:50.6
1:32:45.5
1:34:17.1
1:36:24.1
1:37:31.8
1:37:52.3
1:39:18.6
1:45:35.0
1:45:52.7

Chip
Time
1:20:52.5
1:22:12.6
1:22:44.0
1:24:02.5
1:33:18.2
1:33:58.5
1:36:10.0
2:09:02.4



BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall
Place Place Name

Overall
Place Place Name

1 24 Chris Hanson
2 26  Dan Froula
3 28  Ralph Weiche
4 47  Don Hartman
5 64  Gary Stoyka
6 75 Theo Devos
7 80  Jim Harvill
8 84  Stephen Howie
9 87  lJeffery Tom
10 119 Paul Alleman
Overall

Place Place Name
1 9 Greg Hinrichsen
2 30 Jimmy Lindquist
3 31 Steven Wade
4 35  Jon Mutchler
5 44 Charlie Herron
6 59  Don Pettit
7 61  Kirby Schanfler
8 65  Phil Millard
9 69  Bryon Scott
10 70  Marv Toland
11 99  Larry Bogues

Overall
Place Place Name

1 25  Scott Hale
2 46  Robert Schmidt
3 129 Randall Wade

Overall
Place Place Name

1 48  George Weiss
2 67  Patrick Watson
3 92  Tom Davis

Overall
Place Place Name
1 73 Bill Giller
2 78  Phil Jones

Overall
Place Place Name
1 115 William George

Age Group_Category

-- Swim -- -T-1--
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -T-1--
BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
50 45 2 0:10:58.5 50 0:12:33.0
42 48 3 0:11:46.5 24 0:12:54.2
139 46 6 0:12:58.8 36 0:14:18.7
53 45 4 0:12:22.3 66 0:14:16.5
122 45 7 0:13:21.9 114 0:16:17.9
22 47 1 0:10:33.0 122 0:13:58.0
55 48 9 0:13:35.9 80 0:15:46.3
64 45 5 0:12:46.6 43 0:14:14.0
128 49 8 0:13:27.8 106 0:16:11.5
1 46 10 0:16:28.1 40 0:17:53.0
Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -T-1--

Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
59 53 0:09:51.0 4 0:10:35.6

4
76 50 5 0:10:06.5 48 0:11:39.7
9
2

132 53 0:12:12.6 17 0:13:17.5
88 52 0:09:17.1 44 0:10:45.1
57 53 10 0:13:29.2 89 0:15:54.6
96 53 6 0:10:43.7 47 0:12:14.8
111 52 1 0:08:47.9 56 0:10:30.0
195 53 7 0:11:36.0 85 0:13:56.5
116 53 3 0:09:47.6 51 0:11:23.0
127 50 8 0:11:55.5 68 0:13:50.2
6 53 11 0:15:04.8 110 0:17:53.8

Male 55 to 59

-- Swim -- -T-1--
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
48 57 2 0:11:245 42 0:12:50.4
113 55 1 0:10:16.8 92 0:12:44.1
133 58 3 0:18:51.0 136 0:23:55.9

Male 60 to 64

-- Swim -- -T-1--
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
140 61 2 0:13:36.7 63 0:15:21.7
137 60 3 0:14:32.3 121 0:17:55.5
19 63 1 0:13:11.1 86 0:15:34.0

Male 65 to 69

-- Swim -- -T-1--

BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
46 65 1 0:12:31.9 21 0:13:39.3
68 66 2 0:19:25.3 37 0:20:45.5

Male 70 and over

-- Swim -- -T1--
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
44 73 1 0:17:46.5 129 0:22:07.2
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-- Bike --

Time

-- Bike --

Time
0:58:20.8
0:55:40.1
0:57:58.5
1:02:40.6
1:06:03.4
1:04:20.5
1:12:39.7
1:10:11.3
1:14:47.6
1:15:21.8

Bike --
Time
0:50:43.5
0:57:38.3
0:58:58.5
0:57:25.7
1:00:56.8
0:59:02.1
1:04:14.2
1:04:25.4
1:01:04.6
1:04:10.5
1:14:42.7

Bike --
Time
0:56:03.3
0:59:11.5
1:23:16.6

Bike --
Time
1:02:30.6
1:07:33.0
1:06:39.5

-- Bike --

Time
1:05:17.7
1:10:20.2

-- Bike --

Time
1:20:27.5

T2 -
Rnk Time

-T-2--

Rnk Time

24 0:58:54.1
21 0:56:12.3
74 0:59:02.4
87 1:03:50.4
93 1:07:17.7
35 1:05:04.4
113 1:14:10.8
72 1:11:13.6
73 1:15:50.1
126 1:17:24.0

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
32 0:51:25.1
76 0:58:43.2
83 1:00:05.6
42 0:58:13.5
79 1:02:02.6
63 1:00:01.4
85 1:05:23.8
62 1:05:24.2
102 1:02:25.4
103 1:05:32.3
98 1:15:59.9

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
70 0:57:05.4
44 1:00:00.2
135 1:27:55.9

-T-2--
Rnk  Time
81 1:03:36.7
107 1:08:57.2
104 1:08:01.3

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
31 1:05:58.1
117 1:12:02.3

T2 -
Rnk Time
127 1:22:36.9
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Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:26:34.2
1:27:35.6
1:29:12.5
1:35:27.8
1:39:57.6
1:45:16.3
1:46:50.6
1:47:31.9
1:48:13.6
2:06:27.2

Chip
Time
1:21:19.5
1:31:12.9
1:31:37.7
1:32:52.6
1:34:51.3
1:38:05.8
1:39:08.5
1:40:41.5
1:42:18.1
1:42:23.9
1:52:33.9

Chip
Time
1:26:48.7
1:35:04.9
2:24:19.7

Chip
Time
1:35:38.7
1:42:01.4
1:50:18.5

Chip
Time
1:42:59.7
1:45:59.4

Chip
Time
2:01:52.7



BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- --Run -- Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time Rnk Time Time
Teams
Overall -- Swim -- -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -T-2-- --Run -- Chip
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time Rnk Time Time
TEAM-Joe Sladich, Mark
1 1 Willingham, Eileen Mulcaire 148 0 0:11:08.3 1 0:11:34.3 0:55:47.2 0:56:08.7 1 1:23:11.6 1:23:11.6
TEAM-Rachel Codd, Paul
2 2 Codd, Carol Codd 143 0 0:09:59.6 2 0:10:31.2 0:57:19.1 0:57:50.3 4 1:39:58.3 1:39:58.3
TEAM-Kara Libra, Elie Lee,
3 3 Erin Delaney 144 0 0:09:04.7 3 0:09:36.5 1:00:05.3 1:00:26.9 3 1:40:18.3 1:40:18.3
TEAM-GK Griffith, Lynn
4 4 Griffith 145 0 0:14:249 7 0:17:00.5 1:01:37.4 1:02:08.9 2 1:41:04.3 1:41:04.3
TEAM-Adam Regan, Jeri
5 5 Lancaster, Joshua Lancaster 146 0 0:15:24.1 4 0:16:06.5 1:13:30.2 1:13:59.3 5 1:58:11.6 1:58:11.6
TEAM-Nathan Mccoy, Amy
6 6 Segueda, Juan Macedo 147 0 0:18:42.3 5 0:19:28.0 1:17:53.8 1:19:12.8 6 2:09:51.0 2:09:51.0
Team Preston Williams
7 7 Pelaez 149 0 0:12:57.4 6 0:14:40.8 1:16:33.1 1:17:33.7 7 2:11:24.0 2:11:24.0
Age Group_Category Page 8 of 10



Youth

Clear Lake Triathlon 2012 Youth Tri
Overall Finish List

Saturday, July 07, 2012

BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place
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Name

Abby Magee
Teigen Detta
Piper Lee
Maggie Delaney
Ellie Boer

Sarah Leung
Mim Fox

Lauryn Dykstra
Camden Doane
Aya Ochiai
Melody Barnhart
Haylee Renne
Victoria Childs
Glory Decoteau
Rayahna Oostra
Sydney Snyder
Isabella Evans
Brianna Rodriguez
Eleanor Peterson
Payton Gandee
Sophia Naylor
Shea Visten
Sadye Derstadt
Marley Gandee

Bib No Age Age Group Time
Female Finishers
Bib No Age Gender Time
197 13 F 0:13:33.4
193 9 F 0:16:07.9
172 13 F 0:16:16.0
154 10 F 0:16:16.4
151 11 F 0:17:47.7
173 10 F 0:18:04.1
165 10 F 0:18:04.6
160 10 F 0:18:08.4
156 6 F 0:21:16.3
178 9 F 0:21:32.7
196 11 F 0:21:58.3
182 10 F 0:23:14.0
152 10 F 0:24:00.8
153 11 F 0:25:43.4
210 7 F 0:25:57.0
211 8 F 0:26:06.4
164 8 F 0:26:09.3
186 11 F 0:26:47.5
207 6 F 0:26:55.4
200 7 F 0:30:39.4
177 11 F 0:31:26.8
189 11 F 0:34:14.7
155 4 F 0:35:18.5
201 5 F 0:39:54.9
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Youth

BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place
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Name

Jun Ochiai
Trey Herron
David Leung
Logan Cossairt
Blair Dykstra
Shull Erickson
Jacob Gervais
Addison Lee
Ben Donovan
Gage Bell

Ben Krautwald
Isaac Donovan
Alex Gervais
Riis Weiche
Marcus Kanenaga
Ben Richey
Kellen Richey
lan Mahler
Keiran Stevens
Jacob Tallering
Nik Gibson
Nate Krautwald
Tyler Edmonds
Charles Chull
Ryan Diefel
Keigan Stevens
Morgan Weiler
Aidan Hanson
Seth Mahler
Rylan Richey
Noah Edmonds
Shaan Kumar
Jon Sigman
Coleman Evans
Kian O'Connell
Nason Renne

Bib No Age Age Group Time
Male Finishers
Bib No Age Gender Time
179 11 M 0:13:44.0
170 12 M 0:15:10.5
174 13 M 0:15:30.1
203 14 M 0:15:51.7
159 14 M 0:16:10.8
194 13 M 0:17:17.4
166 12 M 0:17:21.6
171 9 M 0:17:29.6
157 12 M 0:17:51.3
150 9 M 0:17:53.7
205 10 M 0:18:08.9
158 9 M 0:18:19.7
167 9 M 0:18:41.7
212 9 M 0:19:09.7
208 8 M 0:19:10.4
183 11 M 0:19:34.3
184 10 M 0:19:35.4
175 10 M 0:19:44.9
198 8 M 0:20:27.3
188 7 M 0:20:58.8
168 9 M 0:21:01.4
204 8 M 0:21:11.7
161 8 M 0:21:29.4
209 11 M 0:21:31.1
202 8 M 0:21:45.0
199 6 M 0:21:46.8
190 12 M 0:23:21.0
169 7 M 0:23:47.4
176 7 M 0:24:17.8
185 8 M 0:24:42.4
162 6 M 0:25:06.0
206 8 M 0:25:28.8
187 11 M 0:26:44.0
163 11 M 0:26:58.5
180 6 M 0:27:48.7
181 5 M 0:35:59.8
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